Bus

. Tram 1562 Feilitzsch, Bahnhof-Hof, Hauptbahnhof Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Topen, Siedlung — Hof Hbf Toépen, Siedlung — Hof Hbf
20 stops Monday 09:20-12:27
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:20
Topen, Siedlung

Wednesday 09:20
Toépen, Ort

Thursday 09:20-12:27
Tépen, Moosanger

Friday 09:20-12:27
Zedtwitz, Schlof}
Feilitzsch Bahnhof Saturday -
Feilitzsch, Rathaus Sunday 12:27
Trogen, Abzw Feilitzsch

Route info
Trogen, Raiffeisen Direction: Topen, Siedlung

Stops: 20

Trogen, Kienberg
Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

Zoo

Friedhof Haupteingang r 7

el Gefell l
Theresienstein ¥

Unteres Tor xu

Rathaus
Karlstr.
)

Oberes Tor 32

Kreuzsteinstr. itz

Bergstr. 3

1 DpenStreetl'Ldl'Iap oontribg;qltﬁl_‘_

Liebigstr. TR
B 1562 — Feilitzsch, Bahnhof-Hof, Hauptbahnhof BusMaps

Hof Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1562-432027255-2445802803
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1562-432027255-2445802803
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1562-432027255-2445802803

Direction Route schedule

Hof Hbf — Zedtwitz, SchloR Hof Hbf — Zedtwitz, SchiloR
12 StOpS Monday 12:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hof Hbf

Wednesday -
Liebigstr.

Thursday 12:10
Bergstr.

Friday 12:10
Oberes Tor
Rathaus Saturday -
Unteres Tor Sunday 12:10
Theresienstein

Route info
Friedhof Direction: Hof Hbf

Stops: 12

Studentenberg
Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min
Regnitzbruecke,Unterkotzau

Zedtwitz, Forststrale

Zedtwitz, Schlof3


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1562-432027255-2445802803

Direction Route schedule

Hof Hbf — Zedtwitz, Schlol} Hof Hbf — Zedtwitz, Schlof}
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hof Hbf

Wednesday -
Liebigstr.

Thursday -
Bergstr.

Friday -
Oberes Tor
Rathaus Saturday 12:30
Unteres Tor Sunday -
Theresienstein

Route info
Friedhof Haupteingang Direction: Hof Hbf

Stops: 15

Zoo
Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
Trogen, Kienberg
Trogen, Raiffeisen
Trogen, Abzw Feilitzsch
Feilitzsch, Rathaus

Feilitzsch Bahnhof

Zedtwitz, Schlof3


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1562-432027255-2445802803

Direction
Hof Hbf — Tdpen, Siedlung

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hof Hbf

Liebigstr.

Bergstr.

Oberes Tor

Rathaus

Unteres Tor

Theresienstein

Friedhof Haupteingang

Zoo

Trogen, Kienberg

Trogen, Raiffeisen

Trogen, Abzw Feilitzsch

Feilitzsch, Rathaus

Feilitzsch Bahnhof

Schollenreuth, Abzw

Unterhartmannsreuth

Muinchenreuth, Kreuzlein

Munchenreuth, Kirche

Tiefendorf

Hohendorf

Tdépen, Siedlung

Route schedule
Hof Hbf — Tdpen, Siedlung

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

06:05-17:45

06:05-17:45

06:05-17:45

06:05-17:45

06:05-17:45

07:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1562-432027255-2445802803

Direction Route schedule

Hof Hbf — Feilitzsch, Lindigstrale Hof Hbf — Feilitzsch, Lindigstralle
16 stops Monday 07:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:30
Hof Hbf

Wednesday 07:30
Liebigstr.

Thursday 07:30
Bergstr.

Friday 07:30
Oberes Tor
Rathaus Saturday -
Unteres Tor Sunday -
Theresienstein

Route info
Friedhof Haupteingang Direction: Hof Hbf

Stops: 16

Zoo
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
Trogen, Kienberg
Trogen, Raiffeisen
Trogen, Abzw Feilitzsch
Feilitzsch, Schule Bayerisches Vogtland
Feilitzsch, Rathaus

Feilitzsch Bahnhof

Feilitzsch, Lindigstralle


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1562-432027255-2445802803

Direction
Miinchenreuth, Kirche — Hof Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Munchenreuth, Kirche

Tiefendorf

Hohendorf

Schollenreuth, FFW-Haus

Feilitzsch, LindigstralRe

Feilitzsch Bahnhof

Feilitzsch, Rathaus

Trogen, Abzw Feilitzsch

Trogen, Raiffeisen

Trogen, Kienberg

Zoo

Friedhof Haupteingang

Theresienstein

Unteres Tor

Rathaus

Karlstr.

Oberes Tor

Kreuzsteinstr.

Bergstr.

Liebigstr.

Hof Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchenreuth, Kirche — Hof Hbf

Monday 06:37-18:10
Tuesday 06:37-18:10
Wednesday 06:37-18:10
Thursday 06:37-18:10
Friday 06:37-18:10
Saturday 07:55
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Miinchenreuth, Kirche
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1562-432027255-2445802803

Direction Route schedule

Zedtwitz, Schlo® — Hof Hbf Zedtwitz, Schlo® — Hof Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Zedtwitz, Schlof3

Wednesday -
Zedtwitz, Forststralie

Thursday -
Regnitzbruecke,Unterkotzau

Friday -
Studentenberg
Friedhof Saturday 12:54
Theresienstein Sunday -
Unteres Tor

Route info
Rathaus Direction: Zedtwitz, Schlof3

Stops: 14
Karlstr.

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
Oberes Tor

Kreuzsteinstr.

Bergstr.

Liebigstr.

Hof Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1562-432027255-2445802803

Direction Route schedule

Hof Hbf — Miinchenreuth, Kirche Hof Hbf — Miinchenreuth, Kirche
18 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Hof Hbf
Wednesday
Liebigstr.
Thursday
Bergstr.
Friday
Oberes Tor
Rathaus Saturday
Unteres Tor Sunday
Theresienstein
Route info
Friedhof Haupteingang Direction: Hof Hbf
Stops: 18

Zoo
Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
Trogen, Kienberg
Trogen, Raiffeisen
Trogen, Abzw Feilitzsch
Feilitzsch, Rathaus
Feilitzsch Bahnhof
Schollenreuth, Abzw
Unterhartmannsreuth

Muinchenreuth, Kreuzlein

Munchenreuth, Kirche

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

1562 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hof
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-1562-432027255-2445802803

